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136 - International Senior 40 Open - 250m - Semi Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:13 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 4 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:01.731   Q

2 3 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:01.756   q

3 2 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:03.391   q

4 6 Pasukan Juang 1:04.206  

5 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:05.946  

6 5 Penang Pirates 1:06.996  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:24 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

1 6 VRC Dragons 1:00.881   Q

2 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:01.581   q

3 3 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:02.516   q

4 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:03.871  

5 1 Nantong Rowing Association 1:06.706  

6 5 Down Under Dogs - A 1:07.846  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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International Senior 40 Open - 250m
Summary

Rank Heat Team Result Remark

1 2 VRC Dragons 1:00.881 Q

2 2 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club 1:01.581 q

3 1 Hong Kong Altius Dragon 1:01.731 Q

4 1 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC) 1:01.756 q

5 2 PADS Adaptive Dragonboat Racing Team 1:02.516 q

6 1 Hong Kong Tui Min Hoi Dragon Boat Team 1:03.391 q

7 2 Penang Forward Sport Club 1:03.871

8 1 Pasukan Juang 1:04.206

9 1 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team 1:05.946

10 2 Nantong Rowing Association 1:06.706

11 1 Penang Pirates 1:06.996

12 2 Down Under Dogs - A 1:07.846

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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